
CENTRAL COAST SECTION

Division Placement - Boys Cross Country for 2021 

 (based on 2020-21 CBEDS)

Enrollment School Enrollment School Enrollment School

3294 Bellarmine* 1560 Prospect

3277 San Benito (Hollister) 1560 Soledad 495 Stevenson School

3198 Milpitas 1544 Burlingame 475 Cristo Rey San Jose

3038 Alisal 1505 St. Ignatius 471 Tahoma-Summit Public School

3000 Evergreen Valley 1476 Sobrato 469 Shasta - Summit Public Schools

2953 Independence 1430 Aptos 462 University Prep  Academy

2707 Salinas 1400 Westmoor 438 Nueva School

2526 Silver Creek 1362 Sacred Heart Cath. 438 Summit Prep

2434 Watsonville 1339 Greenfield 432 Ace Charter

2376 Homestead 1332 Monterey 369 East Palo Alto Academy

2373 Menlo-Atherton 1330 Del Mar 367 Crystal Springs Uplands

2312 Carlmont 1325 Mt. Pleasant 363 Pacific Collegiate

2310 Santa Teresa 1321 Jefferson 344 Luis Valdez Leader. Acad

2253 Mountain View 1305 South San Francisco 308 Downtown CP - Alum Rock

2247 Everett Alvarez 1305 Rancho San Juan 280 CEIBA

2209 Los Altos 1302 No. Monterey Co. 268 Priory School

2207 Fremont 1280 Saratoga 260 Eastside College Prep

2173 Cupertino 1232 El Camino 213 St. Francis SCP

2155 North Salinas 1198 King City 205 Kehillah Jewish

2141 Los Gatos 1197 Mills 205 Pinewood

2109 Piedmont Hills 1196 Capuchino 151 Kirby, G.B. 

2078 Palo Alto 1147 Live Oak 140 Oakwood

2028 Gunn 1095 Gunderson 136 Mid Peninsula

2025 Monta Vista 1089 Santa Cruz 134 The York School

2020 Sequoia 1057 Half Moon Bay 110 Pacific Bay Christian

84 Pescadero

71 More, Thomas

70 Trinity Christian

1999 Santa Clara 1037 Soquel 65 Mountain View Acad.

1985 Wilcox 1035 Harbor 63 San Francisco Christ.

1942 Andrew Hill 1032 Seaside 55 Mt. Madonna

1918 Branham 991 San Jose High

1906 Woodside 914 James Lick

1905 Lynbrook 883 Carmel

1791 Leigh 867 Gonzales

1785 Leland 861 Archbishop Riordan

1779 Archbishop Mitty 804 San Lorenzo Valley

1762 Aragon 800 Harker

1758 St. Francis 777 Scotts Valley

1741 San Mateo 740 Terra Nova

1739 Christopher 694 Palma *

1737 Gilroy 667 Latino College Prep

1725 Westmont 652 Marina

1724 Yerba Buena 639 Sacred Heart Prep

1709 Lincoln 595 Oceana

1701 Willow Glen 584 Menlo

1692 Hillsdale 583 Pacific Grove

1686 Oak Grove 567 The King’s Academy

1664 Junipero Serra* 558 KIPP San Jose Collegiate

1620 Valley Christian 557 Design Tech

1594 Overfelt 553 Monte Vista Christian

1585 Pioneer 549 Downtown College Prep

1572 Pajaro Valley 516 Alpha Cindy Avitia

*  Single-gender schools – enrollment doubled

Division V

0-500 enrollment

25 schools

Divison I Division III

25 schools

Division II Division IV

25 schools 25 schools

30 schools

4/20/2021



CENTRAL COAST SECTION

Division Placement - Girls Cross Country for 2021 
(based on 2020-21 CBEDS)

Enrollment School Enrollment School Enrollment School

3277 San Benito (Hollister) 1505 St. Ignatius

3198 Milpitas 1476 Sobrato 495 Stevenson School

3038 Alisal 1430 Aptos 486 Castilleja*

3000 Evergreen Valley 1420 Presentation * 475 Cristo Rey San Jose

2953 Independence 1400 Westmoor 471 Tahoma-Summit Public School

2707 Salinas 1362 Sacred Heart Cath. 469 Shasta - Summit Public Schools

2526 Silver Creek 1339 Greenfield 462 University Prep  Academy

2434 Watsonville 1332 Monterey 438 Nueva School

2376 Homestead 1330 Del Mar 438 Summit Prep

2373 Menlo-Atherton 1325 Mt. Pleasant 432 Ace Charter

2312 Carlmont 1324 Notre Dame-SJ * 832 Santa Catalina *

2310 Santa Teresa 1321 Jefferson 382 Notre Dame-Salinas *

2253 Mountain View 1305 South San Francisco 369 East Palo Alto Academy

2247 Everett Alvarez 1305 Rancho San Juan 367 Crystal Springs Uplands

2209 Los Altos 1302 No. Monterey Co. 363 Pacific Collegiate

2207 Fremont 1280 Saratoga 344 Luis Valdez Leader. Acad

2173 Cupertino 1232 El Camino 308 Downtown CP - Alum Rock

2155 North Salinas 1198 King City 280 CEIBA

2141 Los Gatos 1197 Mills 268 Priory School

2109 Piedmont Hills 1196 Capuchino 260 Eastside College Prep

2078 Palo Alto 1147 Live Oak 213 St. Francis SCP

2028 Gunn 1095 Gunderson 205 Kehillah Jewish

2025 Monta Vista 1089 Santa Cruz 205 Pinewood

2020 Sequoia 1057 Half Moon Bay 151 Kirby, G.B. 

1999 Santa Clara 1037 Soquel 140 Oakwood

1985 Wilcox 136 Mid Peninsula

134 The York School

110 Pacific Bay Christian

1035 Harbor 84 Pescadero

1942 Andrew Hill 1032 Seaside 71 More, Thomas

1918 Branham 991 San Jose High 70 Trinity Christian

1906 Woodside 914 James Lick 65 Mountain View Acad.

1905 Lynbrook 908 Notre Dame-Belmont * 63 San Francisco Christ.

1791 Leigh 883 Carmel 55 Mt. Madonna

1785 Leland 867 Gonzales

1779 Archbishop Mitty 861 Archbishop Riordan

1762 Aragon 832 Mercy-Burlingame *

1758 St. Francis 804 San Lorenzo Valley

1741 San Mateo 800 Harker

1739 Christopher 777 Scotts Valley

1737 Gilroy 740 Terra Nova

1725 Westmont 667 Latino College Prep

1724 Yerba Buena 652 Marina

1709 Lincoln 639 Sacred Heart Prep

1701 Willow Glen 595 Oceana

1692 Hillsdale 584 Menlo

1686 Oak Grove 583 Pacific Grove

1620 Valley Christian 567 The King’s Academy

1594 Overfelt 558 KIPP San Jose Collegiate

1585 Pioneer 557 Design Tech

1572 Pajaro Valley 553 Monte Vista Christian

1560 Prospect 549 Downtown College Prep

1560 Soledad 516 Alpha Cindy Avitia

1544 Burlingame

^  Single-gender schools – enrollment doubled
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